Hot Plates
CIMAREC@ CERAMIC TOP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Eleelrieal Operating Shipping
Model. Cord Set
(50/60 Hertz)
Volts Amps Walls
Temp Range
DC DF
Weight US List
Lb. (kg) Price
4" x 4" (10.1 x 10.1 em) Heating Sur1aee
Overall Dimensions 4.75" (1'2.0 em) x 4.25" (10.7 em) x 5.25" (13.3 em)
HP46515 15 Amp 120 3.1 375 15G-538 30G-l000 3.75 (1.7)
HP46510 15Amp 240 1.6 375 15G-538 30G-l000 3.75(1.7)
HP46510-33 European 230 1.5 345 150-538 300-1000 3.75 (1.7)
-33 models are CE marked. Non-CE -26 models with European cord set available.
7" 17" (17 .7117 .7 em) Heating Sur1aee
Overall Dimensions 7.7" (19.5 em) 14.5" (11 .4 em) x 8.5" (21 .5 em)
HP46825 15 Amp 120 9.2 1100 150-538 30G-l000 6.3 (2.8)
HP46820 15 Amp 240 4.6 1100 150-538 30G-l000 6.3 (2.8)
HP46820-33 European 230 4.4 1014 150-538 300-1000 6.3 (2.8)
-33 models are CE marked. Non-CE -26 models with European cord set available.
12" 112" (30.4130.4 em) Healing Sur1aee
Overall Dimensions 12.9" (32.7 em) 15.5" (13.9 em) 113.8" (34.9 em)
HP47135 20 Amp 120 13.5 1620 120-370 250-700 12.8 (5.7)